
BLK 206 LOTS 3 & 6
IN OR 1090/1502
CITY OF FDNA BEACH S/D OF

THOMPSON GEORGE E & MARY E
331 S 12TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0206-0030
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8
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0

200,957

1090/1502 10/29/2002 WD U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OWENS LANARVA D

THOMPSON GEORGE E &

0749/1961 1/30/1996 QC U I 06 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OWENS LANARVA & MORRI

OWENS LANARVA D
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HX Base Yr

1557 S  6TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,162 121.7940 109.92 127,727 1972 1985 0 0 0 16.50 83.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 105,734

FOP 32 30 10 918

1,184 1,162 106,652

BAS=[YR=1993]  W48 S24 E32 FOP=[YR=2003]  S4 E8 N4 W8 $ E16
N24 $ .

BAS
1993

48

24

32

16

24

FOP
2003

4

8

4
8

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 16 3 48.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 84 262

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 84 1,572

1,834

1 000100 C SFR 0 RS-2 200.00 100.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.10 850.00 933.30 93,330


